

Community Art Show



May 22nd - May 25th | Countryside Community Center

Registration Form

Deadline to register is Friday, May 19th

ole for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportuni- ies, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Name:		
Phone:Email: Name you wish displayed with your entry: Title of your work: Medium of work: Artwork must be delivered to the Countryside Community Center before Friday, May 19th. The show will be open to the public on Monday, May 22nd—Thursday, May 25th from 10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego	Address:		
Name you wish displayed with your entry:	City:	State:	Zip:
Title of your work: Medium of work: Artwork must be delivered to the Countryside Community Center before Friday, May 19th. The show will be open to the public on Monday, May 22nd—Thursday, May 25th from 10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego Pick up date will be Friday, May 26th between 9:00am and 4:30pm. iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsible for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportunities, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Phone:	Email:	
Artwork must be delivered to the Countryside Community Center before Friday, May 19th. The show will be open to the public on Monday, May 22nd—Thursday, May 25th from 10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego Pick up date will be Friday, May 26th between 9:00am and 4:30pm. iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsible for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportunities, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Name you wish displaye	d with your entry:	
Artwork must be delivered to the Countryside Community Center before Friday, May 19th. The show will be open to the public on Monday, May 22nd—Thursday, May 25th from 10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego Pick up date will be Friday, May 26th between 9:00am and 4:30pm. iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsible for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportunities, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Title of your work:		
The show will be open to the public on Monday, May 22nd—Thursday, May 25th from 10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego Pick up date will be Friday, May 26th between 9:00am and 4:30pm. iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsible for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportunities, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Medium of work:		
10:00am to 4:00pm at the Countryside Community Center, 9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego Pick up date will be Friday, May 26th between 9:00am and 4:30pm. iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsible for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportunities, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Artwork must be deliv	vered to the Countryside Communi	ty Center before Friday, May 19th.
iability: Although all due care will be taken to protect entries at the show, Tioga Opportunities, Inc. is not responsi- le for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportuni- ies, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	-	•	• • •
ole for loss, damage, or any artwork left behind after the pick up date. By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportuni- ies, Inc. permission to use photos of your artwork for publicity, including print, social media, and advertising.	Pick up da	te will be Friday, May 26th betwee	n 9:00am and 4:30pm.
ianature: Date:	ole for loss, damage, or any a	twork left behind after the pick up date.	By entering, you are giving Tioga Opportuni-
9	ignature:		Date:

by email: ksherman@tiogaopp.org or drop off at the Countryside Community Center, Monday- Friday between 8:30am and 4:30pm